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GREENLANE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US3953304009

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
10.60 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-18.71% (-2.44)

US3953304009
GNLN

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

10.01 USD (100)
10.48 USD (3,500)
12.33 USD

12.93 USD

9.58 USD

13.04 USD
10.851195 USD
1,350,379
14,652,930.50
26,763

WKN: 395330400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/08/16 =
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2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3953304009&ID_NOTATION=251971610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3953304009&ID_NOTATION=251971610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64f1a7500941d996b0afaf9b042597bb0132723cbed7a5e27a56b96fcb99f433&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e865463c8ff49b9a4&time=1723937522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=348232f13969c26726223b1d0913756f8afed3e1c596e95a01f5b14813c414cc&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e08642d56baa61cc&time=1723937522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1e46261297065e7d81f29216e53faef544c6e42835de9327733c648908850d0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc5b0a51ea2a7dc5a&time=1723937522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03ed0bd4a4f078feada742cdf1540d821dbc8d9643dbfa6fea66943890fcbd2c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71f36f4edfe362fbc&time=1723937522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05a4d1d7ca82b18d3fac666c86e30df7a54d321992393767ee2dfdd0063e65e3&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57463d1c4da1aa2d0&time=1723937522&tool=RSC

GREENLANE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
10.60 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-18.71% (-2.44)

ISIN US3953304009
Symbol GNLN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.01 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 10.48 USD (3,500)
Open 12.33 USD
High 12.93 USD
Low 9.58 USD
Close (prev. day) 13.04 USD
VWAP 10.851195 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,350,379
Trading volume 14,652,930.50
Number of trades 26,763
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +112.16% +18.97% -99.79%
Perf (abs.) +5.60 +1.69 -5,159.40
Beta -0.93 -0.23 1.00
Volatility 283.30 205.93 151.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.39 USD (15,475,987
4.57 USD (2,660,774
5.41 USD (829,060

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

5.93 USD (335,415)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

21.80 USD (2024/08/14
2.05 USD (2024/08/05
21.80 USD (2024/08/14
2.05 USD (2024/08/05

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2023/06/  20:54 2.79 EUR  0.00 5)
06
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 10.60 USD 14.65 26,763
16
Munich 2024/08/  08:07 12.032 EUR 0.00 1
16
Frankfurt 2022/08/  09:16 266.00 EUR 0.00 1
10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251971610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252786456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299407989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253102439

GREENLANE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

(E]re-enlone

Contact Details
GREENLANE HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Donald Hunter

Aaron
LoCascio

Adam
Schoenfeld

Jeffrey Uttz

Renah
Persofsky

Richard Taney

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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